iy
Qv

TT PRO 125

Connected air duct size
Speed

Minimum supply voltage
Maximum supply voltage
Power supply frequency
Rated power

Maximum unit current
Maximum performance @0.2"

rotation speed at 60hz

Dimensions

2D

47/8"

D1

6 3/8"

Unit of
measurement

in

CFM

71/2"

vents-us.com

TURBO TUBE PRO series is the NEW IDEAL
ENGINEERING SOLUTION for premises where

powerful, yet quiet airflow is required

* Motor type: AC

* Impeller type: Mixed-flow
 Casing material: Plastic
* Installation in any position

48
0.42
190

2570

87/8"

TT PRO 125

5n
2

120

120

60

62
0.53
250

3003

10 1/8”



cNTS

!

S\




