

## **TT PRO 125**



TURBO TUBE PRO series is the NEW IDEAL ENGINEERING SOLUTION for premises where powerful, yet quiet airflow is required

 Motor type: AC Impeller type: Mixed-flow Casing material: Plastic • Installation in any position

	Unit of measurement	TT PRO 125	
Connected air duct size	in	5"	
Speed	-	2	
Minimum supply voltage	V	120	
Maximum supply voltage	V	120	
Power supply frequency	Hz	60	
Rated power	W	48	62
Maximum unit current	А	0.42	0.53
Maximum performance @0.1"	CFM		
Maximum performance @0.2"	CFM	190	250
rotation speed at 60hz	-	2570	3003

## **Dimensions**

ØD	Ø <b>D1</b>	В	н	L
4 7/8"	6 3/8"	7 1/2"	8 7/8"	10 1/8"



